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198312160002
27290

12/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

54 229

198312160002
27350

12/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

54 229

198312160002
27640

12/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

54 229

198312160002
27670

12/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

54 229

198312130002
25580

12/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 125

198312160002
27280

12/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 216

198312010002
17470

12/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

440 61 8 103 Lot:F Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:103

198312060002
21900

12/06/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDSMITH,
JAMES, JR.&
RE

440 361 8 93 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:93
Desc:LOTS
10,11,20-29

198312130002
25830

12/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 126 Other:REAL
BOOK 439,
PAGE 965

198312160002
27410

12/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

54 229 Other:RP
BOOK & PG
NO, 373/994,
373/346
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198312300002
34100

12/30/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHERN,
MICHAEL &
BEVER

441 423 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW

198312310002
35170

12/31/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

441 456 8 51 Lot#:46 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

198312200002
29540

12/20/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MORRIS,
LANE &
REBECCA

440 920 Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198312280002
31020

12/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARCHER,
JAMES A. &
DOROT

441 67 Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE

198312010002
17560

12/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

440 55 8 103 Lot:G Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:103



198312090002
24080

12/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES KIMBROUGH,
LARRY &
BELIND

54 91 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
436, PAGE
386-388

198312120002
24880

12/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE BECK, DIANE
ELIZABETH

440 550 8 136 Lot:A Blk:18
Book:8 Pg:136

198312150002
26970

12/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES TINSLEY,
ROYE E. &
PHYLLI

54 205 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
346, PAGE 356

198312160002
27900

12/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOUSTON,
PHILIP C. &
KATH

440 767 7 67 Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:67


