Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC; Date Recorded= 1983/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198312160002 27290	12/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	54	229				, , ,
198312160002 27350	12/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	54	229				
198312160002 27640	12/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	54	229				
198312160002 27670	12/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	54	229				
198312130002 25580	12/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	125				
198312160002 27280	12/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	216				
198312010002 17470	12/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON- ANDERSON- EVINS INC	440	61	8	103		Lot:F Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:103
198312060002 21900	12/06/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDSMITH, JAMES, JR.& RE	440	361	8	93		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:93 Desc:LOTS 10,11,20-29
198312130002 25830	12/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	126				Other:REAL BOOK 439, PAGE 965
198312160002 27410	12/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	54	229				Other:RP BOOK & PG NO, 373/994, 373/346 SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198312300002 34100	12/30/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN, MICHAEL & BEVER	441	423				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW
198312310002 35170	12/31/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	441	456	8	51		Lot#:46 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51
198312200002 29540	12/20/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MORRIS, LANE & REBECCA	440	920				Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198312280002 31020	12/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARCHER, JAMES A. & DOROT	441	67				Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE
198312010002 17560	12/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON- ANDERSON- EVINS INC	440	55	8	103		Lot:G Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:103

198312090002 24080	12/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor		KIMBROUGH, LARRY & BELIND	54	91			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 436, PAGE 386-388
198312120002 24880	12/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BECK, DIANE ELIZABETH	440	550	8	136	Lot:A Blk:18 Book:8 Pg:136
198312150002 26970	12/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor		TINSLEY, ROYE E. & PHYLLI	54	205			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 346, PAGE 356
198312160002 27900	12/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee		HOUSTON, PHILIP C. & KATH	440	767	7	67	Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:67